
misura                     

mano

lunghezza               

mm

confezione              

pz

9080D16M6 8 650 1

9080D16L6 8 750 1

9080D16XL6 8 850 1

9080F16M6 9 650 1

9080F16L6 9 750 1

9080F16XL6 9 850 1

9080D20M6 8 650 1

9080D20L6 8 750 1

9080D20XL6 8 850 1

9080F20M6 9 650 1

9080F20L6 9 750 1

9080F20XL6 9 850 1

9080H20M6 10 650 1

9080H20L6 10 750 1

9080H20XL6 10 850 1

GLOVE BOX AMBIDESTRI in LATTICE naturale  mano LISCIA 

156

156

156

156

156

156

diametro imboccatura 

mm

cod.art.

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196


